
14Banner Information

The President’s Roundtable is a special group of donors that has made an extraordinary commitment to strengthen 
our community with an annual gift of $1,000 or more to the YMCA. Your donation may also be made through a gift of 
stock or other securities. 

Recognition
In appreciation of your support of the YMCA’s commitment to strengthen communities, you will receive:
  >>  A banner on display for one year at a YMCA of your choice in Allen, Whitley or Wells County (banner shown above).
  >> Recognition in the YMCA annual report.
  >> Recognition in campaign wrap up letter.

Gifts to the Annual Campaign help kids, families and adults grow stronger in spirit, mind and body by giving them the 
opportunity to participate in YMCA programs and membership.

For more information please contact your local branch.

BRANCH DIRECTOR PHONE E-MAIL
Caylor-Nickel Foundation Family YMCA Dave Bustos 260.565.9622 dave_bustos@fwymca.org

Central Branch YMCA Amanda Fall 260.755.4806 amanda_fall@fwymca.org

Jackson R. Lehman Family YMCA Tabitha Ervin 260.755.4914 tabitha_ervin@fwymca.org

Jorgensen Family YMCA Scott Helmkamp 260.918.2158 scott_helmkamp@fwymca.org

Parkview Family YMCA 260.755.4848

Renaissance Pointe YMCA Amos Norman 260.755.4882 amos_norman@fwymca.org

Skyline YMCA Amanda Fall 260.755.4806 amanda_fall@fwymca.org

Whitley County Family YMCA Erica Miller 260.244.9622 erica_miller@fwymca.org

Chris Angellatta 260.918.2158 chris_angellatta@fwymca.org

YMCA Camp Potawotami Shelby Nichter 260.351.2525 shelby_nichter@fwymca.org

YMCA Child Care Services Nicole Saunders 260.449.8468 nicole_saunders@fwymca.org

YMCA Youth Service Bureau Amy Just 260.449.7061 amy_just@fwymca.org
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